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Govt. Degree College Chamba PVT

Course Appearance

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Chamba

Govt. Degree College Chamba

PVT

4256002

20-SMC-2

AMAN KUMAR

PRITAM

ALL

Centre_Name:- S.D. Adarsh Sanskrit College Doghi, Distt. Una

S.D. Adarsh Sanskrit College Doghi, Distt. Una

PVT

4241404

19-DA-1347

KRISHAN LAL

OM PRAKASH

ALL

4256011

20-VCC-16

MILAN ALOHIA

GULWANT SINGH

ALL

Centre_Name:- Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli Shimla-4

Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli Shimla-4

improvement

26-M-73251

06-SVT-75

KRITIKA

CHAMAN LAL

V,VI,VIII

Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli Shimla-4

PVT

4241272

17-NSC-14

MANISH KUMAR

KALI DASS

R/-VI

Centre_Name:- Govt. Degree College Nagrota Bagwan Distt. Kangra

Govt. Degree College Nagrota Bagwan Distt. Kangra

PVT

4256031

15-PKA-02

SATEEV KUMAR

TRILOK NATH

ALL

Centre_Name:- Shri Ramanuj Sanskrit College Panjgain Distt. Bilaspur

Shri Ramanuj Sanskrit College Panjgain Distt. Bilaspur

PVT

4241261 NITESH GAUTAM

KULDEEP GAUTAM

R/-VI

4256025

19-SVS-173

RAJENDER KUMAR

DIKKAM CHAND

ALL


